

I. Details of Capital evolution of the transferee / resulting company – Pricol Limited

Date of Issue	No. of shares issued	Face value (Rs.)	Issue Price (Rs.)	Type of Issue	Cumulative - shares	Whether listed, if not listed, give reasons thereof
05-03-1972	4,000	10	10	Subscription	4,000	Listed
15-03-1973	3,96,000	10	10	Public Issue	4,00,000	
21-08-1974	1,00,000	10	10	Right Issue	5,00,000	
06-10-1978	2,50,000	10	10	Right Issue	7,50,000	
29-09-1983	2,50,000	10	10	Right Issue	10,00,000	
24-03-1986	5,00,000	10	12	Right Issue	15,00,000	
05-03-1990	7,50,000	10	-	Bonus Issue	22,50,000	
23-05-1991	7,60,000	10	25	Right Issue	30,10,000	
27-06-1994	1,00,000	10	20	Conversion of warrants to equity	31,10,000	
01-08-1994	3,90,000	10	20	Conversion of warrants to equity	35,00,000	
09-08-1994	2,60,000	10	20	Conversion of warrants to equity	37,60,000	
02-11-1994	3,75,000	10	200	Preferential allotment	41,35,000	
01-04-1995	13,78,334	10	20	Right Issue	55,13,334	
09-04-1997	4,86,666	10	230	Preferential allotment	60,00,000	
25-06-2004	6,00,00,000	1	-	Sub division (Rs.10 into Re.1)	6,00,00,000	
25-06-2004	3,00,00,000	1	-	Bonus Issue	9,00,00,000	
13-06-2013	45,00,000	1	18	Conversion of warrants to equity	9,45,00,000	

